SEASON| 1984 \ BERWICK 1984 - INCOMPLETE 28/9/2012 \ Compiled By Mark Aspinell

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 5th OF 16 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO

Speedway Researcher

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

HACKNEY IN THE FINAL

VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH | COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

BERWICK | 420 | 360 MIDDLESBROUGH DATE: 01/04/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS [[BP [TPTS| FM| PM
| 1 |[cRiBs, Bruce JIERRENIES -EEEE@-M-

||
| 2 | JEFFREY, Philip || lex ]l iz (ol 0 0 00 4] 40 [[10]] 50 ]
| 3 | McDERMOTT, Steve || {2 T A L R 00 ] IW
| 4 | MeMILLAN, Jim || L izl sl 10 L [ [l a ][ 100 |00 [100]
| 5| [McKINNA, Charlie || N T T L N
| 6 | IRVING, Jackson || Lo J o JE J I I I 2]
| 7 | (COOPER, Pau (1) | | L2l fe ffo 0 0 [ L4 40 |20 [ 60 |

AWAY TEAM

No. | RIDER | L 2 3 4 s/ & 7 [8& [RPTS BP [TPT

K28

1] s vike z] 0 o 7 7
"2 | fPuse, Geon S T
"3 | Lawson, Steve cuesT 3 S o

[SMITH, Peter E.
[ 6 |[cRANG, Mark
[PLACE, John

HEAT DETAILS \

o

o

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDDE DOoo0oodgn

||
||
||
| 4 | [PRICE, Paul | | LEF ] (RCI A N B N X
||
| |
| |

[l I N
o |o o
=
¢ BN gl o (Y |:
ol o |5 |o

(3] oo J (o[ JLJT JL (4] 00 [ 3

Ht.H 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H \ A H H \ A \Other:

1 [criBB, B | SPINK, M . PUSEY,G | JEFFREY, Ph. FfExc 595 | 30 | 30 | 30 30 | \
T‘PLACE,J | |COOPER, P . CRANG,M \ IRVING, J \ 601 [ 20 40 | 50 70 | |
ﬁMcMILLAN,J | SMITH,P.E | MCKINNA, C ~ PRICE,P EF | 592 | 40 20 | 90 90 | |
| 4 [LAWSON, S | McDERMOTT, S \ COOPER, P \ PLACE, J \ 583 [ 30 30 | 120 120 | |
| 5 [McKINNA, C | MCcMILLAN, J | SPINK,M \ PUSEY, G \ 599 [ 50 10 | 170 | 130 | \
| 6 [LAWSON, S | CRIBB,B ~ JEFFREY, Ph. . CRANG,M \ 595 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [McDERMOTT, $ | PRICE,P | SMITH,P.E \ IRVING, J \ 587 [ 30 30 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [PUSEY, G | JEFFREY, Ph | COOPER, P \ PLACE, J \ 604 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [LAWSON, s | [McMILLAN, J \ MCcKINNA, C \ PLACE, J \ 584 [ 30 30 | 290 250 | \
10 [SMITH, P. E. | PRICE,P | JEFFREY, Ph. .~ CRIBB,B EF | 601 | 10 50 | 300 300 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S | SPINK,M \ PUSEY, G  COOPER, P \ 586 | 30 30 | 330 330 | |
12 [McKINNA, C | CRIBB,B  LAWSON, S . SMITH,P.E. \ 585 | 50 10 380 340 | |
13 [McMILLAN, J | [SPINK, M  MCDERMOTT,  PRICE,P \ 589 | 40 | 20 | 420 360 | ]
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

MIDDLESBROUGH | 360 || 420 | [BERWICK DATE: 12/04/1984
RESULT:  AWAY WIN AGREGATE SCORE | | 720 | 84.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [SPINK, Mike | | Lo | co [l L L L la 20 (oo [ 20 | ] [

| 2 | [PUSEY, Geoff | | IERRENIEN mﬁﬁﬁmﬁ-WIﬁ O 0O

| 3 | \WILCOCK, Steve | | L s iis [s ] [ [ J[ [ 4]] 120 [[o00]][ 120] ]

|4 | PRICE, Paul | | Lo la il fa i 00 00 00 e[ s0 [lool[ 50 | ] ]

|5 | [SMITH, Peter E. | | loflo i o 00 0 [ 4] 10 |10 [ 20 ] []

| 6 | [CRANG, Mark | | Lz |1 o uuuuu@wmw O

| 7| PPLACE, John | | Ls i fo [0 10 0 [ J[3 ][ 40 [[oo/[ 40 | ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| (cries, onee | Tz llallz (2] [ 0 1 Jlallso [oo[90][] [J

2 | o, phi | | [wllz 2 [#] 0 [ I 4 [ s |[a0 [ s [ [

5 | MeDERMOTT, Seve | [z )iz [allz] [ | J[ J[a]l s |(w0][w0] [ [

4| okinNA,Charie | (o) (= (] 0 0 0 [ ][ s0 ][40 [w0] O [

5 | emLLAN,Jim | [a iz (a (sl [ | I J[a][ue|loo][mo] [ [J

6 | IRVING, Jackson | (o) lo ol 0 0 0 0 s e [feo [10 | O [

7| coopeR, paul () | Lo e o[ 1 1 I J[a]l oo [lool[ a0 | [ [J
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |PUSEY, G | [criBB,B  KYNMAN,P  SPINK, M \ 702 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
2 |PLACE, ) | [CRANG, M  IRVING,J | COOPER, P \ 712 | 50 | 10 | 80 40 | |
3 IMcMILLAN,J | [McKINNA, €  PRICE,P | SMITH,P.E \ 692 [ 10 | 50 | 90 90 | |
4 |WILCOCK, S | McDERMOTT, S . CRANG,M | COOPER, P EF | 684 | 40 | 20 | 130 110 | \
| 5 [cRIBB, B | KYNMAN, P \ PRICE, P | SMITH,P.E \ 676 | 10 50 | 140 160 | \
| 6 [PUSEY, G | McDERMOTT, $ | SPINK, M \ IRVING, J \ 670 [ 40 20 | 180 180 | \
| 7 |wiLcock, s | [McMILLAN, J \ MCcKINNA, C . CRANG,M \ 670 [ 30 30 | 210 210 | \
| 8 [PUSEY, G | KYNMAN, P \ PLACE, J | COOPER, P \ 670 [ 40 20 | 250 230 | \
| 9 [McDERMOTT, s | PRICE,P | SMITH,P.E \ IRVING, J \ 672 [ 30 30 | 280 260 | \
10 [McMILLAN, J | McKINNA, C | SPINK, M \ PUSEY, G F | 662 | 10 50 290 310 | \
11 [WILCOCK, S | [criBB,B . KYNMAN,P . PLACEJ \ 670 | 30 | 30 | 320 340 | ]
12 [McMILLAN, J | |MCDERMOTT, S  PRICE,P  SPINK, M \ 668 | 10 | 50 | 330 390 | |
13 |WILCOCK, S | CRIBB,B | MCKINNA, C | SMITH,P.E. \ 658 | 30 30 360 420 | |
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION | |CHALLENGE

BERWICK | 600 | 360  NATIONAL LEAGUE SELE DATE: 14/04/1984

RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \
Mo ROER & (R PTs [oe [TPTS M W
| 1 |[cRiBs, Bruce || N Lz Jls |l [ J[ J[ s [ 130 |[20][ 150 ]
| 2 | [Kkvnman, phi || IERRENIEN ITHTH—H—H—HT\WIT\
| 3 | McDERMOTT, Steve || lellella flallzl [ [ [l5]
| 4 | [MeKINNA, Charlie || Lafle il lalion 0 [ s ]
|5 | MeMILLAN, Jim || IERNEREN E-EEE-E
| 6 | IRVING, Jackson || le e fF fo e [ [ s ([ s0 20 [ 70 ]
| 7 | |coopeR, Paul iy | | fo e fo [ JL L s [ o0 oo [ 00 ]

AWAY TEAM
Mo ROER & R PTs 8e [TPTS

1 | wiLcock, Steve

ladla iz fl2 22 [ [l &[] 10000 [100

2 | |JEFFREY, Philip

3 | [TROWNSON, Dave

Tl e (e sl [ [ I[s] 20 [ 70

4 | [GRANT, Rob (Snr)

5 | [COLLINS, Brian

6 | |LAMB, Scott
7 | |[YOUNG, Kenny

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD

DDDDDDD@ HEEENENEIENEY

HEAT DETAILS

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:

1 [KYNMAN, P | [criBB,B | WILCOCK, S | JEFFREY,Ph. \ 588 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [young, K | IRVING, . LAMB,S | COOPER, P \ 616 | 20 | 40 | 70 50 | |
3 ‘MCMILLAN,J | [GRANT,R  MCKINNA, C  COLLINS, B \ 581 | 40 | 20 | 110 70 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | [RVING,J  TROWNSON, D F/Rem YOUNG, K EF | 585 | 50 10 | 160 80 | \
| 5 |[McKINNA, C | McMILLAN, J | WILCOCK, $ | JEFFREY, Ph. \ 588 [ 50 10 | 210 9.0 | \
| 6 [CRIBB, B | WILCOCK, §  TROWNSON, D \ IRVING, J | F | 584 | 30 30 240 120 [KYNMAN,P T
| 7 [McDERMOTT, s | [COLLINS, B . GRANT,R \ IRVING, J FRem 588 | 30 @ 30 | 270 150 | \
| 8 [KYNMAN, P | YOUNG,K | JEFFREY, Ph. | COOPER, P F | 603 | 30 30 300 180 | \
| 9 [McKINNA, C | McMILLAN, J | TROWNSON, D \ LAMB, S \ 598 [ 50 10 | 350 190 | \
10 [cRIBB, B | [COLLINS, B | GRANT,R \ KYNMAN, P \ 589 [ 30 30 | 380 220 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S | \wiLcock, s | JEFFREY,Ph. | COOPER, P \ 587 | 30 | 30 | 410 250 | ]
12 [McKINNA, C | [CriBB,B  COLLINS, B ~ TROWNSON, D \ 590 | 50 | 10 | 460 260 | |
13 [McDERMOTT, $ | WILCOCK,S | GRANT,R . MCMILLAN, ) \ 593 | 30 30 490 290 | |
14 [JEFFREY, Ph. | KYNMAN,P \ IRVING, J \ LAMB, S \ 606 | 30 30 | 520 320 | |
15 [McMILLAN, J | McDERMOTT, S  COLLINS, B  TROWNSON, D \ 597 | 50 10 570 330 | ]
16 [CRIBB, B | wiLcock, s . GRANT,R . MCKINNA, C \ 583 | 30 | 30 | 600 360 | ]
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VENUE | |CRAIGHEAD PARK ' |COMPETITION ' K.O.C. 1st ROUND 1st LEG

GLASGOW | 330 || 440 | [BERWICK DATE: 20/04/1984
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS |[BP [TPTS|[FM PM
| 1 |[LAwsON, steve || L2 ] (sl L L lls [ 140 o0 | 140 |
| 2 | (CAFFREY, Colin || IR Tz flex [0 fl 0 0 L[4 ] 20 Wlﬁ
| 3 | [ReID, Andy || 3] c20lz [0 0 Jls [ [ 100 | [o0]
| 4 | cassELLs, David || Lo [0 ] EEEEE

| |

||

| |

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

s | coLuns, Bian 0 0 s o [
6 | eURDRIELD, Im e Lol 10 I I JC 0 2] o]
7| ki, warin 0 [ | A

AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | 8 [ R PTS | BP [TPTS|
| 1 |[cRiBB, Bruce || tafle fe fa D L[4[ e0 oo [ 90 ]
| 2| [KYNMAN, Phil || Ll e [l J0 0 [ [la ][ 70 [[10]] 80 |
|| Lz llexiia fl2 0 10 L [ Jla ][ 70 [[oo [ 70|
| 4| [MKINNA, Charlie | | Ladlefla fladl J0 0 JL Jla ] 70 [[oo][ 70 |
||
||
| |

3 | [McDERMOTT, Steve

5 | [McMILLAN, Jim
6 | IRVING, Jackson
7 | [COOPER, Paul (Il)

HEAT DETAILS \

Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 [KYNMAN, P | LAwsON,s  CRIBB,B | CAFFREY,C (Ret | 612 | 20 40 | 20 40 |

2 [IRVING, 3 | [COOPER, P \ BURDFIELD, J F/EXc MCKINNA, M CF | 00 50 20 90 |

3 [McMILLAN, J | [coLLins, B  MCKINNA, C | CASSELLS,D \ 622 [ 20 | 40 | 40 130 |

4 |REID, A | McDERMOTT, S . MCKINNA M | COOPER, P \ 632 [ 40 20 | 80 150 |

| 5 [LAWSON, s | CRIBB,B \ KYNMAN, P | COLLINS, B \ 604 [ 30 30 | 110 180 |

| 6 [LAWSON, S | [CAFFREY,C \ IRVING, J | COOPER, P \ 604 [ 50 10 | 160 19.0 [VcDERMOTT,S
| 7 [McKINNA, C | [McMILLAN, J \ REID, A \ BURDFIELD, J \ 618 [ 10 50 | 170 240 |

| 8 [McKINNA, M | KYNMAN, P \ IRVING, J | CAFFREY,C F/Exc 618 | 30 | 30 | 200 270 |

| 9 [McDERMOTT, s | RED,A | COLLINS, B \ IRVING, J \ 610 [ 30 30 | 230 300 |

10 [LAWSON, S | McKINNA, C \ McMILLAN, J | CAFFREY,C \ 604 [ 30 30 | 260 330 |

11 [cRIBB, B . [ReD,A . KYNMAN,P  MCKINNA, M \ 610 | 20 | 40 | 280 370 |

12 [LAWSON, s | |MCDERMOTT, S . MCMILLAN,J | CASSELLS,D \ 606 | 30 | 30 | 310 400 |

13 [CRIBB, B | RED,A | MCKINNA, C | COLLINS, B \ 608 | 20 40 | 330 440 |
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION | |K.O.C. 1st ROUND 2nd LEG

BERWICK | 440 | 340 | GLASGOW DATE: 21/04/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN  AGREGATE SCORE | | 880 | 67.0
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM PW

1| (cries, once | [alla 2 0[all [ 1L 0 e[ mo]loo [m0] ] []

2 | ovmmaan, i | [2]l0 3 ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-mﬁ 0 0

[McDERMOTT, Steve || Ul ]l2 ][ I [ 1 1[4a] uo | ] ]

4| ek, Charie | ] e (e @ (sl [

5 | WeMiLLA, am | | [z l2 s [z [ [ I & [ ][ 8 [ [

6 | IRVING, Jackson | [a]lo e uuuuuugwﬁ 0 0

| 7| (COOPER, Paul (I) | | lexilo 00 00 0 L 0 2 ][ o0 (oo [[00 | ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

| 1| LawSON, Steve | fafla falalia 10 I s |[ue oo [mo] I O

2 | cAFEREY, Col | | Lo feix [ 00 0 [ I e[ (w20 O O

5 | e, anay | l2 )i (2 (a)2 [ | J[ J[s] s |[w[s0 |0 O

|4 | CASSELLS, Davd | [0 lo " 1[I0 I 0 0 2]l o0 |[eo [0 O [

5 | COLLINS, Bria | [a iz (o fol [ | I J[allse |loo[s0] [ [J

6 | BAGGLEY, Tam | [l T 0 I 0 2 ][ a0 | [0 [a0 | O O

7] kA, vt | f2 v l2 (el e | I s s |20 80| [ [
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |criBB, B | KYNMAN,P  LAWSON,S | CAFFREY,C \ 578 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
2 [IRVING, 3 | [MCKINNA, M | BAGGLEY,T | COOPER, P F/Exc 601 | 30 30 80 40 | |
3 [cOLLINS, B | [McMILLAN,J  MCKINNA, C | CASSELLS,D \ 589 [ 30 [ 30 | 110 70 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | RED,A . MCKINNA M . IRVING,J \ 585 [ 30 30 | 140 100 | \
| 5 [LAWSON, s | McMILLAN, J \ MCcKINNA, C | CAFFREY,C FfExc 585 | 30 | 30 | 170 130 | \
| 6 [CRIBB, B | McKINNA, M \ REID, A \ KYNMAN, P \ 589 [ 30 30 | 200 160 | \
| 7 [McDERMOTT, s | [COLLINS, B \ MCcKINNA, M \ IRVING, J F/Exc| 585 | 30 | 30 | 230 190 | \
| 8 [KYNMAN, P | |BAGGLEY, T | CAFFREY,C | COOPER, P \ 594 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
| 9 [McKINNA, C | RED,A \ MCMILLAN, J \ MCKINNA, M (F | 588 | 40 | 20 300 240 | \
10 [LAWSON, S | CRIBB,B \ KYNMAN, P | COLLINS, B \ 584 [ 30 30 | 330 270 | \
11 [LAWSON, | |McDERMOTT, S .~ REID,A  IRVING,) \ 589 | 20 | 40 | 350 310 | ]
12 |cRIBB, B . [REID,A | MCKINNA, C . COLLINS, B \ 592 | 40 | 20 | 390 330 | |
13 |[McDERMOTT, S | MCMILLAN,J | LAWSON, s | CASSELLS,D \ 586 | 50 10 440 340 | |
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VENUE = |GROWAY

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MILTON KEYNES | 380 || 400 | [BERWICK DATE: 24/04/1984
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | \WHITE, Keith | | (1] ca L la [ eo (oo [ e0 | ] [

2 | aviE, Steve | To e s WWWWWWWW 0 0

|3 | [SMART, Kevin | | Ll 2 [s] [ 0 [ [ 4] w00 |00 [100] ] []

| 4| [BLACKBURN, David | | Lalla ol J0 [ 10 J[a][ s0 [[10 [ 60| ] [

|5 | [CLARKE, Paul | | LR o s [r] 0 [ [ a]] 80 [lo0o [30 ] []

| 6 | DEATH, Nigel | | IR uuuuuugmu O

| 7| FRAMINGHAM, Peter | | N ol fsfs0 10 [e0 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| (cries, onee | Tallalla (o]l [0 0 0 Jlallwo (w0 [uo] [ [J

2 | o, phi | | fz[allz [oll [ [ Il 4 [se |l s [ [J

5 | MeDERMOTT, Seve | L2 )la (e 2] [ 1 [ J[a]l s (e | O O

4| okinNA,Charie | (2 (RF 2]l 0 0 0 e[ 40 |[10 [0 O [

5 | emLLAN,Jim | [afla (allal [ 1 [ J[a] e |loo][20] @ [

6 | IRVING, Jackson | foflo a0 0 10 00 sl 10 |[eo [ 10| O [

7| coopeR, paul () | faflo o[ 10 0 1 I a1 [leol[ 10| O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |criBB, B | KYNMAN,P | WHITE K ~ PAYNES \ 628 | 10 | 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 [FRAMINGHAM,P | DEATH,N | COOPER, P  IRVING,J \ 623 | 50 | 10 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘MCMILLAN,J | [McKINNA, € | BLACKBURN,D |  CLARKE,P (F 630 | 10 50 | 70 110 ] |
4 |SMART, K | McDERMOTT, S . DEATH,N | COOPER, P \ 616 [ 40 20 | 110 130 | \
| 5 [cRIBB, B | |BLACKBURN, D \ KYNMAN, P | CLARKE,P \ 624 [ 20 40 | 130 170 | \
| 6 [McDERMOTT, | WHITE, K \ PAYNE, S \ IRVING, J \ 610 [ 30 30 | 160 200 | \
| 7 [McMILLAN, J | SMART K \ DE'ATH, N \ MCcKINNA, C EF | 621 | 30 30 190 230 | \
| 8 [PAYNE, S | KYNMAN, P \ FRAMINGHAM,P  COOPER, P \ 624 [ 40 20 | 230 250 | \
| 9 [CLARKE, P | |BLACKBURN, D \ IRVING, J \ McDERMOTT, S (Exc | 643 | 50 | 10 | 280 260 | \
10 [McMILLAN, J | WHITE K \ PAYNE, S \ MCcKINNA, C F | 626 | 30 30 310 290 | \
11 [cRIBB, B | SMART,K . FRAMINGHAM,P | KYNMAN, P \ 620 | 30 | 30 | 340 320 | ]
12 [McMILLAN, J | |MCDERMOTT, S ~ WHITE K  BLACKBURN, D \ 621 | 10 | 50 | 350 370 | |
13 [SMART, K | MCKINNA,C | CRIBB,B | CLARKEP (Ret | 632 | 30 30 | 380 400 | |
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VENUE  |STATION RD

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

LONG EATON || 450 || 320 | |BERWICK DATE: 25/04/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | STEAD, Paul | | N (T 0 Y O Y O o B

2 | FRANKLAND, John | follaz mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

|3 | [DRURY, Graham | | IRl R [ 0 L 320 [0 [ 20 ][]

| 4| [PIDCOCK, Chris | | Lol fa 200 J0 00 00 J[a][ e [[10/ [ 70 | 7 7

| 5 | [PERKS, Dave | | ls s ls [ [ [ |l a]] 120 00 [120] n

| 6 | STEVENSON, Mark | | Lz |2 [ 1] uuuuuugmu O

| 7| [EVANS, Miles | | Lsllofl2 [ 00 [0 [ 0 [[3][s0 [oo [50 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| (cries, onee | Tz llolla l2] [ 0 1 Jlalls foo[70] [ [J

2 | o, phi | | T e lfa [0l 0 0 I e[ 4 |[w [ s O O

5 | MeDERMOTT, Seve | [a )iz [allz)a [ | J[ (s me|loo][m0] [ [J

4| okinNA,Charie | [o )[R a (o]l [ 0 [ &l 10 |[eo [10] O [

5 | emLLAN,Jim | f2)0a (o [a] [ 1 I J[a]l s |loo[e0 | [

6 | IRVING, Jackson | [elo I 00 2 o [feo [e0 | O [

7| coopeR, paul () | fwla o L I e e ool [ 10 | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |sTEAD, P | [criBB,B  KYNMAN,P | FRANKLAND,J \ 657 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [EvANS, M | [STEVENSON,M  IRVING,J | F COOPER, P M 676 | 50 00 80 30 | |
3 |PERKS, D | [McMILLAN,J ~ PIDCOCK, C | MCKINNA, C \ 649 | 40 | 20 | 120 50 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | |STEVENSON, M | COOPER, P . DRURY,G EF | 671 | 20 | 40 | 140 | 90 | \
| 5 |PERKS, D | PIDCOCK, C \ KYNMAN, P . CRIBB,B \ 645 [ 50 10 | 190 100 | \
| 6 [STEAD, P | McDERMOTT, $ \ FRANKLAND, J \ IRVING, J \ 650 [ 40 20 | 230 120 | \
| 7 [McMILLAN, J | DRURY, G | STEVENSON, M \ MCcKINNA, C EF | 663 | 30 30 260 150 | \
| 8 [McDERMOTT, | |FRANKLAND,J \ KYNMAN, P \ EVANS, M \ 658 [ 20 40 | 280 190 | \
| 9 [PERKS, D | McDERMOTT, $ \ PIDCOCK, C | COOPER, P \ 644 [ 40 20 | 320 210 | \
10 [STEAD, P | |FRANKLAND,J \ MCcKINNA, C \ McMILLAN, J \ 652 [ 50 10 | 370 220 | \
11 [cRIBB, B | EVANS, M . KYNMAN,P ~ DRURY,G EF | 657 | 20 40 | 390 260 | ]
12 [McDERMOTT, S | PIDCOCK, C . MCMILLAN,J .~ STEAD,P \ 654 | 20 | 40 | 410 300 | |
13 |PERKS, D | CRIBB,B ~ STEVENSON,M | MCKINNA, C \ 647 | 40 20 | 450 320 | |
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BERWICK | 440 | 340  |SCUNTHORPE DATE: | 28/04/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | CRiBB, Bruce | | N sl L L e [ 120 oo | 120 | ]

2 | ovmmaan, i | [2 )iz (2 (o] [ 1 [ I[a]lse |20 80 | ] [

3 | MeDERMOTT, Seve | =] (2] 0 0 0 e[ mo ool [me] [} []

4| ek, Charie | v 2] 0 I e[ re 2000 | ] ]

|5 | [MeMILLAN, Jim | | L2 Lol L L Jle [ 7o (10 [ 80 ] []

| 6 | IRVING, Jackson | | L T 1 - N A X R o R

| 7| (COOPER, Paul (I) | | Lo floffo [ 00 10 0 0 3 ][ 1w oo [10 ] ] [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| AR, utan | fafiz 2 (] 0 1 I J[a] s lool[e0 | [0 [

2 | s, pau | | Tolloll [ 00 0 I Wzl oo [0 O [

& | RCHARDSON.Derek | | (o) la ol [ 10 [ J[a] 2 |[w][a0 |0 O

4] BucKk, Andy | (o) (= 2 [l I 0 [ J[a][ 40 ][0 [0 ] O [

s | WoFFINDEN, Rob | fa iz [a (el |0 I (s ][we|lw[mo] O O

6 | GiBson, in | [o )l a0 0 0 00 s ][ a0 |[w0 [a0 | O O

7| ARMITAGE, Kevi | fa iz o fe] 0 10 I a4l e |lw e | O O
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
1 |criBB, B | KYNMAN,P  PARRJ . EVITTS,P \ 567 | 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [ARMITAGE, K | [GIBSON, I | COOPER, P  IRVING,J EF | 589 | 10 50 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘WOFFINDEN,R | [McMILLAN,J  MCKINNA, C . BUCK A \ 573 [ 30 | 30 | 90 90 | |
4 [McDERMOTT, S | ARMITAGE, K \ RICHARDSON,D | IRVING, J \ 566 | 30 30 | 120 120 | \
| 5 [McMILLAN, J | PARRJ \ MCcKINNA, C \ EVITTS, P \ 576 | 40 20 | 160 140 | \
| 6 [CRIBB, B | KYNMAN, P \ RICHARDSON,D  GIBSON, | \ 584 [ 50 10 | 210 150 | \
| 7 [McDERMOTT, s | |\WOFFINDEN, R \ BUCK, A \ IRVING, J \ 573 [ 30 30 | 240 180 | \
| 8 |WOFFINDEN, R | KYNMAN, P | ARMITAGE K | COOPER, P \ 579 [ 20 40 | 260 | 220 | \
| 9 [McKINNA, C | McMILLAN, J | GIBSON, I \ RICHARDSON,D | 584 [ 50 10 | 310 230 | \
10 [cRIBB, B | BUCKA | WOFFINDEN, R \ KYNMAN, P \ 583 [ 30 30 | 340 260 | \
11 [McDERMOTT, S  PArRY | ARMITAGE, K | COOPER, P \ 579 | 30 | 30 | 370 290 | ]
12 |cRIBB, B | [MCKINNA, € | WOFFINDEN, R  RICHARDSON,D | 588 | 50 | 10 | 420 300 | |
13 [PARR, J | McDERMOTT, S . BUCK,A . MCMILLAN,J \ 585 | 20 40 | 440 340 | |
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VENUE | BERRINGTON LOUGH

' |COMPETITION  |K.O.C. 2nd ROUND 1st LEG

BERWICK | 430 | 350 | [EDINBURGH DATE: 05/05/1984
RESULT: ' HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | CRiBB, Bruce | | (2] (2 N 0 U (M Y O o B o

2 | waLSH, Daid | [ERIXRICE ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

| 3 | McDERMOTT, Steve | | L2 s 2 [s] [ [ J[4a]] w00 |00 [100 [} []

| 4| [MCKINNA, Charlie | | Lol ffe el J0 00 00 [ a ][ s0 [[30 [ 80 ] ] [

|5 | [MeMILLAN, Jim | | L s 2 [ [ 0 [ J[4a]l w00 |10 [10] ] []

| 6| [KYNMAN, Phil | | L2 [ 1] \_H_H_H_H_H_H_Hﬂll_l 0 O

7| (cooreR, pai | (e[ lo [ I I 0 0 J[a[2 [ [s] [ [
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1 | (courThEY, Sean | Tolla ial ol 0 0 0 e[ 0 |[oo[a0] O [

| 2 | TRowNSON, Dave CRR 0 0 L0 e[ eo Jfeal [0 | O O

5 | leETON, Babty | [alla allallallal [ el 1000 [0 L[]

4| GRaNT, Rab 5m) | [ lo o[ 0 [ 0 0 1[5 00 |[eo [0 O [J

s | LAVBERT, Roger | [z 000 2 (rllallo [ el 70 |[oo [0 ][] [

o | seerRe,phtp | [ lo allz ) | 0 sl |[w [s | O O

7] oL, pau | Tolv ol | 0 0 Qa0 oo [0 ] []
HEAT DETAILS \
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
1 |BEATON, B | [criBB,B . WALSH,D  COURTNEY, S \ 564 [ 30 | 30 30 30 | |
| 2 [JEFFREY, Ph. | KYNMAN,P | COOPER, P | MCHALE,P \ 579 | 30 | 30 | 60 60 | |
3 ‘MCMILLAN,J | LAMBERT,R  MCKINNA, C . GRANT,R \ 574 [ 40 | 20 [ 100 80 | |
4 [BEATON, B | McDERMOTT, S \ KYNMAN, P | JEFFREY, Ph. \ 569 [ 30 30 | 130 110 |[McHALEP T
| 5 [McMILLAN, J | MCKINNA, C | COURTNEY, S \ LAMBERT, R \ 584 [ 50 10 | 180 120 | \
| 6 [BEATON, B | CRIBB,B | JEFFREY, Ph. | WALSH,D \ 568 [ 20 40 | 200 | 160 | \
| 7 [McDERMOTT, s | LAMBERT,R \ KYNMAN, P . GRANT,R \ 578 [ 40 20 | 240 180 | \
| 8 [BEATON, B | JEFFREY, Ph | COOPER, P | WALSH,D \ 590 [ 10 50 | 250 230 | \
| 9 [BEATON, B | McMILLAN, J \ MCcKINNA, C \ MCHALE, P \ 578 [ 30 30 | 280 260 | \
10 |cRIBB, B | KYNMAN, P | JEFFREY, Ph. \ LAMBERT, R (Ret | 582 | 50 10 330 270 | \
11 [LAMBERT, R | [McDERMOTT, s  COURTNEY, S | COOPER, P \ 584 | 20 | 40 | 350 310 | ]
12 [BEATON, B | [CriBB,B | MCKINNA, C  LAMBERT,R \ 579 | 30 | 30 380 340 | |
